
Monthly Teaching Schedule 
Name of Department: Pharmacology Teaching Schedule for MBBS 2019 Batch  

April -2021 
S.No Name of Faculty Designation Date Day Timing Practical 

Topic 

Demonstration 

Topic 

Lecture Topic 

    5
th

   Week     

1. All Teachers  01.04.2021 Thursday 2-4PM PH2.3 
Simulation of I.V. cannulation 

                           DOAP(SGL) 

 

2 Holiday  02.04.2021 Friday    

3. Dr.Priya Choudhary Assist.Prof. 03.04.2021 Saturday 11-1PM  Integration – PH1.22 & 

FM 12.1 
Pharmacology&FM 

Drugs of abuse 
 

4.    6
th

 Week    

5. Dr. Meenakshi Jindal Professor 06.04.2021 Tuesday 12-1PM  PH1.4(IV) 
Pharmacokinetics 

(L) 

6. 
Dr.Saurav Singh Demonstrator 07.04.2021 Wednesday 8-9AM Ph1.59(a) 

Essential Medicine 
                                  (L) 

 

7. All Teachers  07.04.2021 Wednesday 2-4PM PH 2.4 
Posology in special situation 

                            DOAP(SGL) 

 

8. Dr.R.K.Sharma Prof.& Head 08.04.2021 Thursday 12-1PM  PH 1.5(V) 
Pharmacodynamics 

(L) 
 

9. Dr.S.K.Verma Assist.Prof. 10.04.2021 Saturday 11-1PM  Integration  
PH1.17 & AS 5.4 
Pharmacology & 

Anaesthesia 
          Local Anaesthesia 



10.    7
th

 Week    

11. Dr.Akanksha Suman Asso.Prof. 13.04.2021 Tuesday 12-1PM  PH1.4(V) 
Pharmacokinetics 

(L) 

12. Dr.Saurav Singh Demonstrator 14.034.2021 Wednesday 8-9AM PH1.59(b) 
Fixed dose combinations 

(L) 

 

13. Dr.Akanksha Suman Asso.Prof. 14.034.2021 Wednesday 2-3PM  PH 1.4(VI) 
Pharmacokinetics 

(L) 

14. Dr.Priya Choudhary Assist.Prof. 14.034.2021 Wednesday 3-4Pm  PH 1.5 (VI) 
Pharmacodynamics 

(L) 

15. Dr.Priya Choudhary Assist.Prof. 15.04.2021 Thursday 12-1PM  PH1.63  
Drug regulation acts & 

other legal expects 
                        (L) 

16. All Teachers  16.04.2021 Friday 2-4PM PH3.4 
 Recognize ADR & report 

                                 (SGL) 

 

17.    8
th

 Week    

18. Dr. Akanksha Asso.Professor 20.04.2021 Tuesday 12-1PM  PH1.5(IV) 
Pharmacodynamics 

  (L) 

19. Dr.Saurav Singh Demonstrator 22.04.2021 Thursday 8-9AM PH1.64(c)Good Clinical Practice 
                                   (L) 

 

20. Dr.R.K.Sharma Prof.& Head 23.04.2021 Friday 12-1PM  PH 1.13(a)I 
Adrenergic drugs 

(SGL) 

21. Dr.Akanksha Suman Asso.Prof. 24.04.2021 Saturday 11-1PM  Integration  
PH1.17 & AS 5.4 
Pharmacology & 

Anaesthesia 
        Local Anaesthesia 

22.    9
th

 Week    



23. Dr.Priya Choudhary Assist.Prof. 26.04.2021 Monday 2-4PM  PH3.8 
Communicate with Pt. for 
proper use of medication 

                   ( SGL) 

21. Dr.Priya Choudhary Assist.Prof. 28.04.2021 Wednesday 12-1PM  PH1.13(a)II 
Adrenergic Drugs 

(SGL) 

22. Dr.S.K.Verma Assist.Prof. 29.04.2021 Thursday 8-9AM  PH1.14(a)I 
Cholinergic drugs 

                     (L) 

23. Dr.S.K.Verma Assist.Prof. 30.04.2021 Friday 12-1PM  PH1.14(a)II 
Cholinergic drugs 

(L) 

 

 

 


